
2024 FULL GRADING SCHEDULE 
Saturday Mixed teams Divison one trials 
ONLY PLAYERS WANTING TO TRIAL FOR DIVISION 1 
Field 3 Valentine Park Glenwood 
Sunday the 4/2/24
Sign in Start time Age Group 
745am 8am Under 10s 
845am 9am Under  9s 
945am 10am Under 11s 
1045am 11am Under 12s 
745am 8am Under 13s 
845am 9am Under 14s
945am 10am Under 15s 
1045am 11am Under 16s
1145am 12pm Under 17s 

Saturday Mixed teams Divison 2 and Below 
ALL PLAYERS WHO DIDN’T ATTEND DIV 1 TRIALS AND PLAYERS WHO DIDN’T MAKE THE DIV 1 TEAM 
Paterson Reserve 
Sign in Start time Age Group Dates 
545pm 6pm Under 9s Tuesday 6/2/24 
545pm 6pm Under  10s Wednesday 7/2/24
545pm 6pm Under 11s Thursday 8/2/24 
545pm 6pm Under 12s Monday 12/2/24
7pm 715pm Under 13s Wednesday 7/2/24
7pm 715pm Under 14s Thursday 8/2/24 
7pm 715pm Under 15s Monday 12/2/24
7pm 715pm Under 16s Tuesday 6/2/24 
7pm 715pm Under 17s Tuesday 13/2/24 

Sunday Girls Only Teams 
ALL DIVISIONS INCLUDING DIVISION 1 
Paterson Reserve 
Sign in Start time Age Group Dates 
545pm 6pm Under 9s Girls Wednesday 14/2/23
545pm 6pm Under  10s Girls Wednesday 14/2/23
545pm 6pm Under 12s Thursday 15/2/24
7pm 715pm Under 14s Thursday15/2/24 
545pm 6pm Under 16s Tuesday 20/2/24 
7pm 715pm Under 18s Tuesday 20/2/24 



Muster day 
Meeting and greet. No boots required 
Paterson reserve 
Sign in Start time Age Group Dates 
520pm 530pm Under 5s Thursday  29/2/24 
550pm 600pm Under 6s Thursday 29/2/24 

Team Placement 
On the field. Boots, shin pads and drink bottles required 
Paterson reserve 
Sign in Start time Age Group Dates 
620pm 630pm Under 7s Thursday 29/2/24 
520pm 530pm Under 8s Tuesday 27/2/24


